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Observations were drawn from Rainbow Beach {station 040856}

3pm9amMax wind gust
SunEvapRain

Temps
DayDate MSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempMSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempTimeSpdDirnMaxMin

hPakm/h eighths%°ChPakm/h eighths%°Clocalkm/h hoursmmmm°C°C

1009.79SE87527.00.627.224.4Tu1
1008.14W89624.62.225.622.2We2
1009.56W89625.228.627.122.4Th3
1012.89S89024.78.026.022.6Fr4
1015.36S28724.60.427.720.9Sa5
1018.94SW89121.2026.618.6Su6
1019.69SW07224.70.429.116.8Mo7
1020.64SW37824.6017.7Tu8

027.4We9
1019.99S68023.54.016.6Th10

026.7Fr11
1021.937SE47525.319.617.8Sa12

027.5Su13
1020.34SSE77923.212.819.9Mo14

026.5Tu15
1015.428SW17221.28.225.215.2We16
1013.119SW07222.5025.716.0Th17

025.917.2Fr18
1015.84W38422.2016.7Sa19

026.8Su20
1016.64W07423.5026.315.7Mo21
1013.19SW47722.80.219.3Tu22

027.2We23
1014.96S88323.26.625.114.2Th24
1013.34S28423.237.826.118.6Fr25
1013.34S59321.811.226.018.4Sa26
1011.84W18522.9029.617.2Su27
1011.915W06720.8023.713.2Mo28
1015.34SW17722.8015.0Tu29

026.8We30
Statistics for April 2025

1015.0938123.426.618.1Mean
1008.14#06720.823.713.2Lowest
1021.937SE89627.037.829.624.4Highest

140.6Total
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